



EXCMO. AYUNTAMIENTO DE CHICLANA DE LA FRONTERA

ESTADO DE ENDEUDAMIENTO 2024

FINALIDAD	ENTIDAD FINANCIERA		ANUALIDAD 2.024	ANUALIDAD 2.025	ANUALIDAD 2.026	ANUALIDAD 2.027	ANUALIDAD 2.028	ANUALIDAD 2.029	ANUALIDAD 2.030	ANUALIDAD 2.031	ANUALIDAD 2.032	ANUALIDAD 2.033	TOTAL
P.I. 2.005 (1.22 0000001 2005/1/S. ANA	BSCH	A	57.823,10	60.323,01	62.931,01	16.153,41							197.230,53
	1.502.530,00	I	7.477,66	4.977,75	2.369,75	171,83							14.996,99
P.INVERSIONE 0000003 2008/1/151101	BBVA	A											,00
	4.169.858,65	I											,00
P. INVERSIONE 0000004 2008/1/154403	DEXIA	A	238.575,42										238.575,42
	7.157.268,98	I	3.264,69										3.264,69
P. INVERSIONE 0000006 2009/1/143977	BSCH	A	214.866,00										214.866,00
	2.619.230,95	I	8.027,52										8.027,52
PTMO. ICO 0000002 2019/1/609987	BANCO SABADEL	A	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,06	39.916.421,05
	47.995.390,57	I	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	,00
REFINANCIACI 0000007 2015/1/072519	BBVA	A	184.624,29	194.308,06	100.943,16								479.875,51
	1.914.137,70	I	21.165,44	11.481,67	1.951,72								34.598,83
REFINANCIACI 0000008 2015/1/072527	BBVA	A	232.626,37	244.803,74	63.177,63								540.607,74
	2.339.727,50	I	23.328,31	11.150,95	811,04								35.290,30
P.I. 2022 0000010	CAJA RURAL DEL SUR	A	405.695,56	412.186,69	418.781,68	425.482,18	432.289,90	439.206,54					2.533.642,54
	2.533.642,54	I	40.538,28	34.047,15	27.452,16	20.751,66	13.943,94	7.027,30					143.760,50
			5.325.852,85	4.903.263,61	4.637.475,59	4.433.277,70	4.423.932,01	4.430.848,65	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,06	44.121.218,79
TOTALES			103.801,90	61.657,52	32.584,67	20.923,49	13.943,94	7.027,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	239.938,83

		ANUALIDAD 2.024	ANUALIDAD 2.025	ANUALIDAD 2.026	ANUALIDAD 2.027	ANUALIDAD 2.028	ANUALIDAD 2.029	ANUALIDAD 2.030	ANUALIDAD 2.031	ANUALIDAD 2.032	ANUALIDAD 2.033	TOTAL
PTMOS. LP	A	1.334.210,74	911.621,50	645.833,48	441.635,59	432.289,90	439.206,54	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	4.204.797,74
	I	103.801,90	61.657,52	32.584,67	20.923,49	13.943,94	7.027,30	0,00	0,00	0,00	0,00	239.938,83
PTMOS. PROVEEDORES	A	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,06	39.916.421,05
	I	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00	,00
TOTALES		5.325.852,85	4.903.263,61	4.637.475,59	4.433.277,70	4.423.932,01	4.430.848,65	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,11	3.991.642,06	44.121.218,79
		103.801,90	61.657,52	32.584,67	20.923,49	13.943,94	7.027,30	,00	,00	,00	,00	239.938,83